
Mail Order Timeform Race Cards 2019 Flat Season

Flat Mail Order Print Race Cards are posted at the 48-hour declaration stage
* For logistical reasons these are posted at the 5-day stage

Orders accepted up to noon 2 working days before racing

Meeting Date Headline Race
Newbury Sat 20 Jul Super Sprint

Ascot Sat 27 Jul King George

York Sat 27 Jul Sky Bet Stakes

Goodwood Tue 30 Jul * Goodwood Cup

Goodwood Wed 31 Jul Sussex Stakes

Goodwood Thu 1 Aug Nassau Stakes

Goodwood Fri 2 Aug King George Stakes

Goodwood Sat 3 Aug Stewards Cup

Newmarket Sat 3 Aug Chalice Stakes

Haydock Park Sat 10 Aug Rose Of Lancaster

Newmarket Sat 10 Aug Sweet Solera Stakes

Newbury Sat 17 Aug Hungerford Stakes

York Wed 21 Aug Juddmonte International

York Thu 22 Aug Yorkshire Oaks

Goodwood Sat 24 Aug Celebration Stakes

York Fri 23 Aug Nunthorpe Stakes

York Sat 24 Aug Ebor Handicap

Sandown Park Sat 31 Aug Atalanta Stakes

Haydock Park Sat 7 Sep Sprint Cup

Ascot Sat 7 Sep Heritage Handicaps

Doncaster Wed 11 Sep Scarborough Stakes

Doncaster Thu 12 Sep Park Hill Stakes

Doncaster Fri 13 Sep Doncaster Cup

Doncaster Sat 14 Sep St Leger

Ayr Sat 21 Sep Ayr Gold Cup

Newbury Sat 21 Sep Mill Reef Stakes

Newbury Fri 27 Sep Joel Stakes

Newbury Sat 28 Sep Cambridgeshire

Ascot Sat 05 Oct Bengough Stakes

Newmarket Sat 05 Oct Sun Chariot Stakes

Longchamp Sun 6 Oct * Prix de l’Arc de Triomphe

Newmarket Fri 11 Oct Fillies’ Mile

Newmarket Sat 12 Oct Cesarewitch

York Sat 12 Oct Sprint Trophy

Ascot Sat 19 Oct Champions Day

Doncaster Sat 26 Oct Racing Post Trophy

Newbury Sat 26 Oct Horris Hill Stakes

Santa Anita Sat 2 Nov Breeders’ Cup

Doncaster Sat 9 Nov November Handicap

Meeting Date Headline Race
Doncaster Sat 30 Mar Lincoln Handicap

Newbury Sat 13 Apr Greenham Stakes

Newmarket Tue 16 Apr * Nell Gwyn Stakes

Newmarket Wed 17 Apr Craven Stakes

Sandown Park Fri 26 Apr Bet365 Mile

Newmarket Sat 4 May 2000 Guineas

Newmarket Sun 5 May * 1000 Guineas

Chester Wed 8 May Chester Vase

Chester Thu 9 May Chester Cup

Chester Fri 10 May Huxley Stakes

Ascot Sat 11 May Victoria Cup

York Wed 15 May Musidora Stakes

York Thu 16 May Dante Stakes

York Fri 17 May Yorkshire Cup

Newmarket Sat 18 May King Charles II

Newbury Sat 18 May Lockinge Stakes

Sandown Park Thu 23 May Henry II Stakes

Haydock Park Sat 25 May Temple Stakes

York Sat 25 May Bronte Cup

Epsom Downs Fri 31 May Oaks

Epsom Downs Sat 1 Jun Derby

Haydock Park Sat 8 Jun John Of Gaunt Stakes

Sandown Park Sat 15 Jun Scurry Stakes

York Sat 15 Jun Grand Cup

Ascot Tue 18 Jun * Royal Meeting

Ascot Wed 19 Jun Royal Meeting

Ascot Thu 20 Jun Royal Meeting

Ascot Fri 21 Jun Royal Meeting

Ascot Sat 22 Jun Royal Meeting

Newcastle Sat 29 Jun Northumberland Plate

Newmarket Sat 29 Jun Criterion Stakes

Haycock Park Sat 6 Jul Lancashire Oaks

Sandown Park Sat 6 Jul Eclipse Stakes

Newmarket Thu 11 Jul July Stakes

Newmarket Fri 11 Jul Falmouth Stakes

Newmarket Sat 13 Jul July Cup

Ascot Sat 27 Jul Summer Mile

York Fri 12 Jul Summer Stakes

York Sat 13 Jul John Smith’s Cup


